
Registration Period 1 Period 2
Year 11 
Break 

Period 3 Year 11 Lunch Period 5

8.45 to 9.00 9.00 to 10.00 10.00-11.00 11.00-11.15 11.15 to 12.15 12.15 to 12.45 1.45 to 2.45

A
Mon 20 

November

B Mon 27 Nov Registration Break Normal Lessons Lunch

B Tue 28 Nov Registration Break Normal Lessons Lunch

B Wed 29 Nov Registration Break Normal Lessons Lunch

B Thur 30 Nov Registration Break Normal Lessons Lunch

B Fri 1 Dec Registration Break Normal Lessons Lunch

A Mon 4 Dec Registration Break Normal Lessons Lunch

A Tue 5 Dec Registration Break Normal Lessons Lunch

A Wed 6 Dec Registration Break Normal Lessons Lunch

A Thur 7 Dec Registration Break Normal Lessons Lunch

A Fri 8 Dec Registration Break Normal Lessons Lunch

B Mon 11 Dec Registration Break Normal Lessons Lunch

B Tue 12 Dec Registration Break Normal Lessons Lunch

B Wed 13 Dec Registration Break Normal Lessons Lunch

B Thur 14 Dec Registration Break Normal Lessons Lunch

B Fri 15 Dec Registration Break Normal Lessons Lunch

Geography 2 
1h 

Design & Technology 
2h

Maths 2 (Calculator)
1h 30m

Science-Biology
1h 15m / 1h 45m

History 2 1h
French Reading

45m / 1h

Geography 1 
1h 30m

Food Preparation & Nutrition
1h 45m

NO EXAMS -AWARDS EVENING

Year 11 Mock Examinations Timetable - November/December 2023

Week Date 

Period 4

12.45-1.45

Art Mock Exam 

Business 1
1h 45m

History 1 
2h

Maths 1(Non Calculator)
1h 30m

Computer Science 2
1h 30m

Spanish Reading
45m / 1h

Science-Chemistry
1h 15m / 1h 45m

Business 2
1h 45m

Geography 3
1h 30m

Computer Science 1
1h 30m

Creative iMedia 
1h 30m

Drama 1h 45m
P.E 2 1h

English Language Component 2
2h

English Language Component 1
1h 45m

English Literature 
2h 30m

P.E 1 1h
Music 1h 15m

Religious Studies 1 1h

French Writing
1h / 1h 15m

Information Technologies 1h 30m
Religious Studies 1h 45m

Spanish Writing
1h / 1h 15m

Science-Physics
1h 15m / 1h 45m

NO EXAM

Maths 3 (Calculator)
1h 30m
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